
COMM AT THE NW COR OF SEC RUN
S 76.28 FT TO THE S R/W LINE
OF CR 242 THENCE E ALONG R/W

NORRIS L C/NORRIS LINDA R
3904 SW CR 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-4S-16-03229-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

28416.00 1.00/
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0

336,702

1106/1300 12/29/2006 WD Q I 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH & CAROLYN NORRI

L C & LINDA R NORRI

0813/1550 11/15/1995 WD Q I 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES T HALL

RALPH & CAROLYN NOR
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2007HX Base Yr

3904 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,468 126.8806 142.11 350,727 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2017

BAS 2,017 100 2,017 217,843

FGR 534 55 294 31,753

FOP 20 30 6 648

FOP 115 30 34 3,672

FOP 389 30 117 12,637

3,075 2,468 266,553

BAS= W22 FOP= W8 S15 W19 S11 E16  R3 U3  E8 N23$ S23 W8  D3
L3  W16 N11 W13 S41 E12 FOP= S5 E19 N5 W13 N4 W5 S4 W1$ E1 N4
E5 S4 E23 N5 FGR= E25 N18 FOP= N5 W4 S5 E4 $ W4 N4 W21 S22 $
N22 E21 N29$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 592.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 888

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 5,413.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,954

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 20 120.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,440

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

11,532

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,110


